08 9443 3266
08 9443 3250
45 Colray Avenue   PO Box 178
Osborne Park  6017  Western Australia
Assorted screws for hinge installation 4
11
Butt Hinges - Ball Tipped 6

Spring Hinge - Single Action Hold Open [Justor Range] 19
 sales@notchka.com  08 9443 3266  08 9443 3250  34 130 475 080
45 Colray Avenue   PO Box 178  Osborne Park  6017  Western Australia
 sales@notchka.com  08 9443 3266  08 9443 3250
SCR001PH-100 25mm x 8g Phillips ZP Bag 100 9319752561761
SCR001PZ-100 25mm x 8g  Pozi ZP Bag 100 9319752561754
SCR001PH 25mm x 8g  Phillips ZP Bag 200
SCR001PZ 25mm x 8g  Pozi ZP Bag 200 4715579510145
SCR002PH 25mm x 8g  Phillips EB Bag 200
SCR002PZ 25mm x 8g  Pozi EB Bag 200 9319752002110
SCR003PH 25mm x 8g  Phillips FB Bag 200
SCR003PZ 25mm x 8g  Pozi FB Bag 200 4715579520144
SCR006 25mm x 8g  Phillips SSS Bag 200 9319752006118
SCR005 32mm x 10g  Phillips SSS Bag 100 9319752005111
45 Colray Ave   PO Box 178  Osborne Park  6017  Western Australia
BTF/B100X75X2.5SS 100 x 75 x 2.5mm SS ea 9319752010825
BTF/B100X100X2.5SS 100 x 100 x 2.5mm SS ea 9319752100236
BTF/B100X75X3.2SS 100 x 75 x 3.2mm SSS ea 9319752003179
BTF/B100X100X3.2SS 100 x 100 x 3.2mm SSS ea 9319752003124
BTF100X75X2.5ZP 100 x 75 x 2.5mm ZP ea 9319752010764
BTF100X75X2.5SCP 100 x 75 x 2.5mm SCP ea 9319752010771
BTF100X75X2.5CP 100 x 75 x 2.5mm CP ea 9319752010788
BTF100X75X2.5SS 100 x 75 x 2.5mm SS ea 9319752010801
BTF100X100X2.5ZP 100 x 100 x 2.5mm ZP ea 9319752100113
BTF100X100X2.5SCP 100 x 100 x 2.5mm SCP ea 9319752100182
BTF100X100X2.5CP 100 x 100 x 2.5mm CP ea 9319752100199
BTF100X100X2.5SS 100 x 100 x 2.5mm SS ea 9319752100212
 sales@notchka.com  08 9443 3266  08 9443 3250
BTL100X75X2.5ZP 100 x 75 x 2.5mm ZP ea 9319752010757
BTL100X75X2.5SCP 100 x 75 x 2.5mm SCP ea 9319752010733
BTL100X75X2.5CP 100 x 75 x 2.5mm CP ea 9319752010726
BTL100X75X2.5SS 100 x 75 x 2.5mm SS ea 9319752010702
BTL100X100X2.5ZP 100 x 100 x 2.5mm ZP ea 9319752100106
BTL100X100X2.5SCP 100 x 100 x 2.5mm SCP ea 9326423009934
BTL100X100X2.5CP 100 x 100 x 2.5mm CP ea 9319752100137
BTL100X100X2.5SS 100 x 100 x 2.5mm SS ea 9319752100151
60002 100 x 75 x 3mm PB ea 9319752600026
60003 100 x 100 x 3mm PB ea 9319752600033
BTF100X125X3.2 100 x 125 x 3.2mm SSS ea 9319752010124
BTF100X150X3.2 100 x 150 x 3.2mm SSS ea 9319752003131
BTF100X175X3.2 100 x 175 x 3.2mm SSS ea 9319752003148
BTF100X200X3.2 100 x 200 x 3.2mm SSS ea 9319752003155
62002 100 x 75 x 3mm SCP ea 9319752620024
61003 100 x 100 x 4mm CP ea 9319752610032
62003 100 x 100 x 4mm SCP ea 9319752620031
45 Colray Ave   PO Box 178  Osborne Park  6017  Western Australia
50010 100 x 100 x 4mm PB ea 9319752500104
50015 100 x 125 x 4mm PB ea 9319752500159
50016 100 x 150 x 4mm PB ea 9319752500166
50017 100 x 175 x 4mm PB ea 9319752500173
50018 100 x 200 x 4mm PB ea 9319752500180
510x25 25 x 19mm BRA ea 9319752200974
510x38 38 x 22mm BRA ea 9319752201032
510x50 50 x 32mm BRA ea 9319752201094
510x63 63 x 35mm BRA ea 9319752201155
510x75 75 x 41mm BRA ea 9319752201216
510x89 89 x 51mm BRA ea 9319752201278
510x100 100 x 60mm BRA ea 9319752201339
50009 100 x 75 x 3mm PB ea 9319752500098
510x50CP 50 x 32mm CP ea 9319752201049
51009 100 x 75 x 3mm CP ea 9319752510098
51010 100 x 100 x 4mm CP ea 9319752510103
52010 100 x 100 x 4mm SCP ea 9319752520102
 sales@notchka.com  08 9443 3266  08 9443 3250
LNF35ZP 35 X 30 X 1.0mm ZP ea 9319752043502
LNF50ZP 50 X 35 X 1.2mm ZP ea 9319752045001
LNF63ZP 63 X 40 X 1.6mm ZP ea 9319752046305
LNF70ZP 70 X 50 X 1.6mm ZP ea 9319752047104
LNF70FB 70 X 50 X 1.6mm FB ea
LNF85ZP 85 X 60 X 1.6mm ZP ea 9319752048606
LNF85FB 85 X 60 X 1.6mm FB ea 9319752048613
LNF85EB 85 X 60 X 1.6mm EB ea 9319752048620
LNF100ZP 100 x 75 x 1.6mm ZP ea 9319752410106
LNF100FB 100 x 75 x 1.6mm FB ea 9319752410113
LNF100EB 100 x 75 x 1.6mm EB ea 9319752410120
507FX50 50 X 38 X 1.2mm SSS ea 9319752507509
507FX70 70 x 50 x 1.6mm SSS ea 9319752507707
507FX85 85 X 60 X 1.6mm SSS ea 9319752507851
507FX100 100 x 75 x 1.6mm SSS ea 9319752507004
LNL70ZP 70 X 50 X 1.6mm ZP ea 9319752047005
LNL85ZP 85 x 60 x 1.6mm ZP ea 9319752048507
LNL85EB 85 x 60 x 1.6mm EB ea 9319752048521
LNL100ZP 100 x 75 x 1.6mm ZP ea 9319752410007
LNL100FB 100 x 75 x 1.6mm FB ea 9319752410014
LNL100EB 100 x 75 x 1.6mm EB ea 9319752410021
507LX70 70 x 50 x 1.6mm SSS ea 9319752508704
507LX85 85 X 60 X 1.6mm SSS ea 9319752508858
507LX100 100 x 75 x 1.6mm SSS ea 9319752508001
45 Colray Ave   PO Box 178  Osborne Park  6017  Western Australia
NH-1 102 x 84mm CA ea 9319752710107
NH-2 102 x 84mm CA ea 9319752710114
NH-3 102 x 42mm CA ea 9319752710121

Toilet Partition Set with
Indicator Bolt & Hat/Coat Hook
- Hold Close
SCP set 9319752203388
 sales@notchka.com  08 9443 3266  08 9443 3250
13001 ZP pair 9319752130011
13002 ZP pair 9319752130028
13011 Left Hand ZP pair 9319752130110
13012 Right Hand ZP pair 9319752130127
SH7075 75mm ZP ea 9314453066164
SH7100 100mm ZP ea 9314453066263
SH7150 150mm ZP ea 9314453066362
SH7200 200mm ZP ea 9315381072005
45 Colray Ave   PO Box 178  Osborne Park  6017  Western Australia
TH9075 75mm ZP ea
TH9100 100mm ZP ea 9315381091013
TH9150 150mm ZP ea 9315381091518
TH9200 200mm ZP ea 9315381092010
TH9250 250mm ZP ea 9314453066461
TH9300 300mm ZP ea 9319752564779
STH8150 150mm HDG ea 9314453065266
STH8200 200mm HDG ea 9314453065365
STH8250 250mm HDG ea 9319752815109
STH8300 300mm HDG ea 9314453065464
STH8350 350mm HDG ea 9314453065563
 sales@notchka.com  08 9443 3266  08 9443 3250
4150x75FB 75mm FB ea 9319752563505
4150X75CP 75mm CP ea 9313365510765
4150X75SCP 75mm SCP ea 9319752563529
4150X75PB 75mm PB ea 9319752563512
4150X100FB 100mm FB ea 9319752563437
4150X100CP 100mm CP ea 9319752563420
4150X100SCP 100mm SCP ea 9319752563451
4150X100PB 100mm PB ea 9319752563444
4150X150FB 150mm FB ea 9319752563475
4150X150CP 150mm CP ea 9319752563468
4150X150SCP 150mm SCP ea 9319752563499
4150X150PB 150mm PB ea 9319752563482
4160SCP HOLD CLO 100mm SCP ea 9313365516651
4160CP HOLD CLO 100mm CP ea
HFH Double and Single Action Spring Hinges are only sold through agents
Australia-wide and are not sold to end users and installers.